GXS
SERIES
GXS
Remote Visual Signal with
Universal Mounting Plate
Meets Code Requirements for
Supervised Systems
The GXS Series are high quality visual

purchase.
• Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA 4.28.3)
• BFP (City of Chicago)
• BS+A/MEA #285-91-E
• Listing 7125-569:114
• UL 464, UL 1971, UL 1638
• ULC
UL 1971, Constant Flash Rate,
Low Current, with Terminal Blocks
Approvals
Available Models
Light STROBE RATED CURRENT
Effective Nominal
Model Nominal Intensity in Operating
Number Voltage Candela Voltage Start-Up Peak
GXS-2-15 12 VDC 15 111mA *5000mA 170mA
GXS-2-15/75 12 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 198mA *5200mA 330mA
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-15 24 VDC 15 78mA 114mA 84mA
GXS-4-15/75-W 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 93mA 130mA 110mA
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-15/75-C 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 115mA 140mA 120mA
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-15/75-Z 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 130mA 490mA 680mA
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-30 24 VDC 30 93mA 130mA 110mA
GXS-4-30/75 24 VDC 30 (UL 1971) 142mA 120mA 160mA
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-60 24 VDC 60 115mA 140mA 120mA
GXS-4-110 24 VDC 110 220mA 148mA 240mA
GXS-120-177 120 VAC 177 N/A N/A N/A
Note: All 12 VDC models operate from 10-16 VDC  *start-up current less than 0.2uS
All 24 VDC models operate from 21-30 VDC -20 +10%
Operating temperature
32° to 120°F 0° to 49°C